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CORN FED - Mark Buss 34 1 17 1 17

DALAYNA's Birthday Surp - Dean Buss 27 2 16 7 11

DIRT DEVIL - Sonny McKinnon 26 8 10 2 16

FUNNY FARMALL - David Buss 21 9 9 6 12

HALF BREED- Tanner McElfresh 27 6 12 3 15

LITTLE BLUE - Rodney Collins 11 7 11

LUCIFER - Terry McKinnon 26 5 13 5 13

RATTLE CAN RED - Jim Hood 29 3 15 4 14

SCRAP IRON - Mike McKinnon 14 4 14
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0

PLC PTS PLC PTS PLC PTS PLC PTS PLC PTS PLC PTS PLC PTS PLC PTS

CORN FED - Mark Buss 68 1 17 1 17 1 17 1 17

DALAYNA's Birthday Surp - Dean Buss 55 2 16 4 14 7 11 4 14

DIRT DEVIL - Sonny McKinnon 45 9 9 9 9 3 15 6 12

FUNNY FARMALL - David Buss 50 6 12 5 13 6 12 5 13

HALF BREED- Tanner McElfresh 43 5 13 6 12 2 16 brk 2

LITTLE BLUE - Rodney Collins 20 8 10 8 10

LUCIFER - Terry McKinnon 60 3 15 2 16 4 14 3 15

RATTLE CAN RED - Jim Hood 58 4 14 3 15 5 13 2 16

SCRAP IRON - Mike McKinnon 22 7 11 7 11

DEMON - Loyd Duffie 8 10 8

0
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PLC PTS PLC PTS PLC PTS PLC PTS PLC PTS PLC PTS PLC PTS PLC PTS

 Nick Christy 17 1 17

David Harris 15 3 15

IRRATATION - Dale Thomas 33 2 16 1 17

PLC PTS PLC PTS PLC PTS PLC PTS PLC PTS PLC PTS PLC PTS PLC PTS

Kevin Dermody 46 1 17 3 15 4 14

Patrick Marler 44 4 14 3 15 3 15

Lee Stiltz 50 2 16 1 17 1 17

Quenton Whitehouse 60 3 15 2 16 1 17 6 12

Greg Miller 13 5 13

Sean Christy 32 2 16 2 16

PLC PTS PLC PTS PLC PTS PLC PTS PLC PTS PLC PTS PLC PTS PLC PTS

Aaron Cully 59 2 16 3 15 3 15 5 13

Owen Maul 67 1 17 1 17 2 16 1 17

Sean Christy 32 4 14 dq 2 2 16

Whitehouse/Karker 63 3 15 2 16 1 17 3 15

Greg Miller 14 4 14

0

0

0
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PLC PTS PLC PTS PLC PTS PLC PTS PLC PTS PLC PTS PLC PTS PLC PTS

BOWEN BANDIT - Larry McElroy 70 5 13 5 13 5 13 2 16 3 15

CHAIN SMOKIN' II - R & HThompson 54 0 0 4 14 4 14 5 13 5 13

CHANGE of PACE - B & B Begeman 84 1 17 2 16 1 17 1 17 1 17

FORCE-N-IT  - Mark Roberts 77 2 16 1 17 2 16 6 12 2 16

LIVIN' ON A PRAYER - Luke Ross 45 3 15 3 15 3 15

SON OF A BUCK - Miller/Clair 69 4 14 3 15 6 12 4 14 4 14

0

0

PLC PTS PLC PTS PLC PTS PLC PTS PLC PTS PLC PTS PLC PTS PLC PTS

BOWEN BANDIT - Larry McElroy 59 5 13 3 15 3 15 2 16

CHAIN SMOKIN' II - R & HThompson 40 0 0 5 13 4 14 5 13

CHANGE of PACE - B & B Begeman 67 1 17 2 16 1 17 1 17

FORCE-N-IT  - Mark Roberts 51 2 16 1 17 2 16 brk 2

LIVIN' ON A PRAYER - Luke Ross 43 3 15 5 13 3 15

SON OF A BUCK - Miller/Clair 54 4 14 4 14 6 12 4 14
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PLC PTS PLC PTS PLC PTS PLC PTS PLC PTS PLC PTS PLC PTS PLC PTS

Blake Arnold 40 2 16 8 10 4 14

Bryan Arnold 31 8 10 7 11 8 10

Regan Bowman 47 3 15 3 15 1 17

Mike Frazier 50 1 17 1 17 2 16

Scott Gregory 30 4 14 2 16

Larry McElroy 29 9 9 9 9 7 11

Scott Venvertloh 38 5 13 6 12 5 13

Bayley Wiese 37 6 12 5 13 6 12

Len Wiese 11 7 11 4 14 3 15

PLC PTS PLC PTS PLC PTS PLC PTS PLC PTS PLC PTS PLC PTS PLC PTS

Blake Arnold 54 4 14 5 13 4 14 5 13

Bryan Arnold 47 8 10 8 10 6 12 3 15

Regan Bowman 65 2 16 2 16 2 16 1 17

Mike Frazier 63 5 13 1 17 1 17 2 16

Scott Gregory 32 3 15 3 15 shw 2

Larry McElroy 38 9 9 9 9 8 10 8 10

Scott Venvertloh 48 7 11 6 12 7 11 4 14

Bayley Wiese 50 6 12 4 14 5 13 7 11

Len Wiese 55 1 17 7 11 3 15 6 12
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